
A  L A  C A R T E

HALV SPECIAL 265
Posts egna västerbot tensost  korv, potat ispuré,
brioche, hummer- & räkröra, chipot lesenap,

r immad gurka
Posts own Västerbot ten cheese sausage, br ioche

bun, potato puree, creamy lobster & shr imp salad,
mustard wi th chipot le, br ined cucumber

STEAK TARTARE 175/255 
Tartar på oxinnanlår,  majonnäs på
Västerbot tensost ,  in lagd jalapeño,

pals ternackschips, konjak
Beef tar tare, Västerbot ten mayonnaise, pick led

jalapeño, cr ispy parsnip, cognac

NORDA SHRIMP SANDWICH 245
Handskalade räkor, rågbröd, ägg, sal lad,

majonnäs, picklad rödlök
Lägg t i l l10g löjrom från Bot tenviken 95:-

Hand peeled shr imps, rye bread, egg, le t tuce,
mayonnaise, pick led onion 

Add 10g bleak roe f rom Bot tenviken 95: -

CAESARSALLAD 245
Välj  mel lan gri l lad svensk kyckl ing & bacon 

el ler rökt  tofu
Your choice of gr i l led Swedish chicken & bacon

or smoked tofu

CRÈME BRÜLÉE 105

SWEETS FROM OUR PASTRY

CHOOKIE BL ISS 140
Chokladbavaroise, vani l jg lass,  muscovadokaka,

kolasås, cookie dough
Chocolate bavaroise, vani l la ice cream, muscovado

cake, caramel sauce, cookie dough

MARÄNG-A-L ICIOUS 125
Pavlova, ci t rus- och brynt smörcurd, yoghurtglass med

ci tronverbena, rostat  havrecrunch
Pavlova, ci t rus and browned but ter curd, yogur t  ice

cream wi th lemon verbena, toasted oat crunch

CHOCOLATE BONBON 45
Fråga personalen om dagens smaker

Ask your wai ter  for  today's f lavors

ICE CREAM & SORBET 75
En kula glass och en kula sorbet .  

Fråga personalen om dagens smaker
One scoop of ice cream and one scoop of sorbet .  

Ask your wai ter  for  today’s f lavors

WED – FRI

BUTCHERS CHOICE 195 
Ank och lamm ri le t te,  r igatoni, tomatsky, pecorino,

in lagd morot
Duck and lamb r i le t te, r igatoni,  tomato jus,

pecor ino, pick led carrots

GO GREEN 185
Bakad spetskål ,  bakad

jordärtskocka,valnötspesto,rostade valnöt ter,
brynt  smör, pals ternackschips

Roasted cabbage, baked Jerusalem
ar t ichoke,walnut  pes to, roas ted walnuts,browned

but ter ,  parsnip chips

THREE COURSE BUSINESS
LUNCH 465

1 1 . 3 0  –  1 4 . 0 0
I n c .  s t i l l / s p a r k l i n g  w a t e r ,  s a l a d ,  c o f f e e / t e a

 CRÈME BRÜLÉE

L U N C H

COFFEE
Lat te 
Cappuccino
Espresso
Double espresso
Americano

48
55
34
38
38

Dagens f isk,spetskål ,valnötspesto,ros tade
valnöt ter ,  brynt  smör,  bakad jordärtskocka

Fish of  the day,cabbage,walnu t  pes to, roas ted
walnu ts ,browned but te,  baked Jerusalem ar t ichoke

CATCH OF THE WEEK 220

STEAK TARTARE
Tartar på oxinnanlår,  majonnäs på
Västerbot tensost ,  in lagd jalapeño,

pals ternackschips, konjak
Beef tar tare, Västerbot ten mayonnaise, pick led

jalapeño, cr ispy parsnip, cognac

CATCH OF THE WEEK 
Dagens f isk,spetskål ,valnötspesto,ros tade

valnöt ter ,  brynt  smör,  bakad jordärtskocka
Fish of  the day,cabbage,walnu t  pes to, roas ted

walnu ts ,browned but te,  baked Jerusalem ar t ichoke



B E V E R A G E

DRAUGHT
Carlsberg Export  
Er iksberg Karaktär 
Carnegie bryggerie t  J .A.C.K IPA

84
92

105

BOTTLES
Carlsberg Hof 
Poppels  Belgian Witbier
San Miguel  (Gluten free)
Poppels  Sour Frui t  Ale,  Strawberry
Post  IPA
Post  Lager

75
100

90
120
105
105

BUBBLES
NV Conde de Caral t ,  Catalunya
NV Domaine Ste Michel le Brut ,  USA 
NV Deutz,  Class ic Brut ,  Champagne

135/810
155/930

230/1380

WHITE’S
2022 Au Bon Climat, USA, 
Pinot Gris / Pinot Blanc
2023 K. Wechsler, Riesling Trocken,
Rheinhessen
2022 Clay Creek, Chardonnay, Lodi
2023 Laroche, Chablis Saint Martin, Chablis

210/950

160/720

155/700
225/1015

RED’S
2019 Ste Michelle, Cabernet Sauvignon, USA
2020 Tenuta le Colonne, Plenum Costa,
Toscana
2021 Erath, Pinot Noir, Oregon
2022 Pra Vinera, Zinfandel, California
2021 Domaine Les Creisses, 
Languedoc-Roussillon

150/675
195/880

195/880
155/700
220/990

NON ALCOHOLIC 
Carlsberg Non Alcohol ic
Poppels  Hoppy lager
Pomologik Björkad Äppelmust  
Pomologik Hopple Cider
Jordgubbssoda Abraham Hi l l
Pepsi/Pepsi  Max/Zingo/7-UP 
Richard Juhl in Sparkl ing

60
60
52
52
55
45
95

In  the o ld his tor ic  pos t  of f ice hal l ,  nes t led
among the high oak panel ing and in the
spark le of  the e legant  chandel iers  i s  the

hear t  of  the o ld Pos t  house.  

We are cer tain that  excel lent  produce in
the hands of  sk i l led chefs  come together

to create a unique dining exper ience.
The r ight  ingredients  can resu l t  in

amazing l i t t le  masterpieces in terms of
tex ture and plat ing,  even wi th the most

basic  rec ipes.  

We have always had the dr ive to tes t
new dishes and unique

f lavor combinat ions.
Our chefs  aim to serve you dishes that

wi l l  br ing a smi le to your face!
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